we

Economy Tote Bags

EANEWAT

Tatarireat

Blues

Pestival 7

Product TT984-ETB
Material & Description 12" x 15" economy non-reinforced tote bag with die-cut handles.

Colors White,Clear

Sizes 12" x 15"



Imprint Methods Screen Printed

Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Low Density Polyethylene

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint



Product Price

Cost/Q 100 200
uantity

Coston $2.2 $1.88

P

Production Time Charges

Qty
100-999
1000-4999
5000-7499
7500-9999
10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
2000-2999

3000-4999

5000-7499
7500-9999

10000+

500 1000 2000

$1.8 $1.7 $1.52

5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Day

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

3000

$1.48

5000

$1.36

7500

$1.28

10000

$1.2

**All shipping and production charges are on NET. Qty more than 1000 will take more production

time.


http://www.tcpdf.org

