

Economy Tote Bags



Product TT984-ETB

Material & Description 12" x 15" economy non-reinforced tote bag with die-cut handles.

Colors White, Clear

Sizes 12 " x 15 "

Imprint Methods Screen Printed
Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Materials Low Density Polyethylene
Additional Options Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Product Price

Cost/Q uantity	100	200	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	7500	10000
Cost on P	\$2.2	\$1.88	\$1.8	\$1.7	\$1.52	\$1.48	\$1.36	\$1.28	\$1.2

Production Time Charges

Qty	5 Days	
100-999	Free	
1000-4999	Free	
5000-7499	Free	
7500-9999	Free	
10000+	Free	

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	
2000-2999	Free	
3000-4999	Free	
5000-7499	Free	
7500-9999	Free	
10000+	Free	

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET. Qty more than 1000 will take more production time.